
Team
Cosmos

Cyclones
Fire

DATE DAY TIME FIELD
24-Mar Mon. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
29-Mar Sat. 9:15AM 2A

10:30AM 2A
31-Mar Mon. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
2-Apr Wed. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
7-Apr Mon. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
9-Apr Wed. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
23-Apr Wed. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
28-Apr Mon. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
30-Apr Wed. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
7-May Wed. 6:00 PM 2A

7:00 PM 2A
12-May Mon. 6:00 PM 2A

Summer Basketball Registration: April 1-23, 2025
Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

CAROLYN LEWIS FIELD

Cosmos Wizards
Riptide Fire
Strikers Cyclones

Strikers Riptide
Cosmos Cyclones

Cosmos Fire
Wizards Fire
Riptide Cyclones

Fire Strikers
Riptide Cosmos
Strikers Wizards

Cosmos Strikers
Wizards Cyclones

Fire Riptide
Wizards Riptide

Cylcones Fire

Picture Day Cylcones Strikers
Wizards Cosmos

Cosmos
Riptide Strikers

Fire Wizards

2025 SPRING SOCCER LEAGUE
U10 (8-9 yr. old) DIVISION

Coach TEAM Coach
Jason Trail Riptide Andrew Imbracsio

NO GAMES ON APRIL 5TH AND APRIL 19TH
Location:   380 Coleridge Road Summerville SC 29486

HOME GUEST

Norman Mayen Strikers Andrew Slaw
Derek Fisher Wizards Alisha Slebodnik

Cylcones
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